
Call for the most up to date pricing.
TARGET TARIFF

PRICES VALID DECEMBER 1, 2018 – APRIL 30, 2019
Specials

Bags & Totes
 Lunch Bag

Set-up Charge $50.00

 
100 pcs. min.  
60095 
$5.95 
Each

TM

 
100 pcs. min.  
80-60095 
$7.95 
Each

FREE 24 hr.
Service

TM

PEVA Lining

Criss Cross Lunch Bag
Set-up Charge $50.00

 
100 pcs. min.  
61010 
$2.60 
Each

TM

 
100 pcs. min.  
80-61010 
$4.80 
Each

Insulated Liner

FREE 24 hr.
Service

TM

Criss Cross NW Drawstring Backpack
Set-up Charge $50.00

 
100 pcs. min.  
59025 
$1.29 
Each

TM

 
100 pcs. min.  
80-59025 
$3.75 
Each

FREE 24 hr.
Service

TM

FREE 24 hr.
Service

TM FRONT ONLY

Soft RPET Pocket Drawstring 
Backpack
Set-up Charge $50.00

 
100 pcs. min.  
60055 
$6.25 
Each

TM

 
100 pcs. min.  
80-60055 
$8.75 
Each

FREE 24 hr.
Service

TM

NW Business Tote Bag
Set-up Charge $50.00

 
250 pcs. min.  
59070 
$2.78 
Each

TM

 
250 pcs. min.  
80-59070 
$5.15 
Each

Packs Into  
Attached Pouch

FREE 24 hr.
Service

TM

 Packable Tote Bag
Set-up Charge $50.00

 
30 pcs. min.  
60074 
$11.99 
Each

TM

 
30 pcs. min.  
80-60074 
$14.25 
Each

Below EQPBelow EQP

NEW NEW

NEW


